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Liquor Runners Cape Town
IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR Bloemfontein IBT

rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath
Kuilsrivier
Cape Town
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Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

BFE0O1

Transport

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 80 REFERENCE NUMBERS
Number of Chepp: 1 IBT00100/013/IBT0O0100IBT

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

SEALS:0206513-20265285

1
:
i

OWN TRANSPORT Driver Name: | NKOSINATHI %;Truck Reg Nr:

HYH 501 FS
IBT Date: 2024-03-11
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-03-12 IBT Time: 15:15
Driver Signature:

AAerbsn LR Signature:

Monday 11 March 2024

M




LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 1393141

LR Bloemfontein IBT TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS IBTO0100/013/IBTO0100IBT
St Code St Desc Pack Size Unit Units QTY

BFEQO1

LR Bloemfontein IBT
CS750-06 80

100635/ 300630 GB Brut NV 750ml €S750-06 (S750-08 20
100673/300668 GB Brut Rose NV 750ml CS750-06 CS750-06 10«
1017987302874 SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay CS750-06 €S750-06 20~
101792/317263 SB Merlot 2021 {S750-06 CS750-06 10
102172/304177 SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV {£5750-06 CS750-06 20.=
Total Cases: 80|
Total Paliets: “ o
Picked By: Checked By: &&T? : .:w\ Qm\\NG Ll
Monday 11 March 2024 171




LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 1393141

LR Bloemfontein IBT TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS

IBT00100/013/1BTOC100I1BT

St Code St Desc Pack Size Unit Units QTY
ﬁmoo._

LR Bloemfontein IBT

CS750-06 80

100635/300630 GB Brut NV 750ml CS750-06 CS750-06 20 _..\

100673/300668 GB Brut Rose NV 750ml C5750-06 C5750-06 10 .\

101798/302874 SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay CS5750-06 CS750-06 Mof\

101792/317263 SB Merlot 2021 £S750-06 CS750-06 10

102172/304177 SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV CS750-06 CS750-06 Nor\
Total Cases: _ 80

Total Pallets: 0

Picked By: .//O/,WG.

Monday 11 March 2024

Checked By:

. hY
Sean \W\-0X-2n7y)

1 “_‘..._




From:

To:

Warehouse IBT Delivery Note
Beck Family Estates (Pty) Ltd

013 Liquor Runners CPT
Cnr Anfield and Range Rd
Blackheath

Cape Town

T: 021 903 8874

003 Liquor Runners BFN
254 Oliver Tambo Road

Hamilton

Bloemfontein

T: 0514354711

frage 1 ol 3

Manager: Pieter Le Roux
Telephone: T: 021903 8874
Fax:

Reference:CPT to BFN | 1 PAL

IBT Number Date Issued In Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number
( IBT00100 18 08/03/2024 [ GIT__ Goods InTransit | IDEL00097 ]
item Code Item Description item Description Qty Issued Qty Received
100635/300630 GB Brut NV 750ml Case - 06 x 750ml 20.00
1006731300668 GB Brut Rose NV 750ml Case - 06 x 750mi 10.00
101798/302874 SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay Case - 06 x 750m| 20.00
101792/317263 SB Merlot 2021 Case - 06 x 750ml 10.00
102172/304177 SB Sauvignon Sparkling NV Case - 06 x 750m! 20.00
TOTAL: 80 CASES | 1 PALLET
TOTAL QTY: 80.00

Received by

Date

Signed

AR

Evalution (Registered to The Wine Call Center (Pty) Lid;

THOMR024 122853 W



LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1393141

LR Bloemfontein IBT TO RECEIVE 1 PALLETS

Scanned St Code
1006357300630
1006737300668
1017987302874
101792/317263
102172/304177

Monday 11 March 2024

St Desc

GB Brut NV 750ml

GB Brut Rose NV 750mt
SB Brut 1682 Chardonnay
SB Merlot 2021

$B Sauvignon Sparkling NV

PackSize
€S750-06
C5750-06
575006
€5750-06
€5750-06

IBT00100/013/IBT001001B

Units QTY Scan QTY

Unit

C5750-
C€5750-
(5750~
CS750-
CS750-

80.00

20
10
20
10
20

0.00

[T o B o= B o B s ]

Variance
20

10

20

10

20

80.00

7
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CHER

A Brambles Company

reesereet HHNERNNIR

From:

References:

Dates :

CHEP Global ID: 2700048462
Address :
Liquor Runners Cape Town CC
Kuilsriver

31 Industrie Street
CAPE TOWN
7580

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

Reference:
IBT00100

BECK FAM

Shipment Date:
11/03/2024

Other Reference: Effective Date:

Ly 11/03/2024
Capture Date:
11/03/2024

Transporter: Own Transport

|Vehicle Reg No: HYH 501 FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID: 2700025159
Address:

Liquor Runner George CC

15 van der Stel Street

15 Van Der Stel Street
BLOEMFONTEIN
9301

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270448743241
Fax: +270448743246 (0)00 0000000

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:
Hendricks Charles :- pp-hendricha
dcept@lrsa.co.za

Equipment

1-81210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet

Total

_Quantity
1
1

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Driver Name
NKOSINATHI

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date Driver's Signature

ATty




2 Liguor Rumners

iBT Dispatch
Check List

Date 20204-03-94
Start Time: Principals - ‘Pallet Check -
# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
& LR TRANSPORT 8 s 10 11 12 13 14
HYH 501 FS 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
1 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
PR24031101 $T30622-IBT00100 BSIBTS681-5T30620 29 30 31
. otal Pallets: 6 7-1 10--
Destination: . 8EN BFN HB
Ave 2l Faliets Labelled 3 ]
‘re all Pallets securadwith a plastic slesve 9]
15 all Pallets ingood quality o
vehidiesealed, From: 2026315 1 o | 206528
pictures taken Front (Horse) Back E Left Eront Traifer __.m.m Rear Trailer B Right Front Trailer ‘ ?mg Rear Trailer !._

Checkers Name:

A e e ——

Sign:

1

Total Weight

Driver Name: NKOSINATHI

sign: Es

FL D Name:

Sign:

VERNON




